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Do you plan to go to college or 
some other school after high 
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Are the school buildings clean 
and in good condition?
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Do��you��listen��when��your��
teacher��is��talking?
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Are��you��nice��to��other��students?
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Do��other��kids��hit��or��push��you��
at��school��when��they��are��not��
just��playing��around?
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Have��other��kids��at��school��ever��
teased��you��about��your��religion?
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Have��other��kids��at��school��ever��
teased��you��about��your��gender��
(being��male��or��female)?
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Have��other��kids��at��school��ever��
teased��you��about��a��physical��or��
mental��disability?
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Did��you��answer��the��questions��
on��this��survey��honestly��and��
truthfully?
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41%
3%
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6%

52%
7%

(N=32)
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Do��you��attend��an��alternative,��
CBO,��or��other��Multiple��
Pathways��program?
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16%
38%
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59%

(N=37)

(N=891)

(N=499)
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21%

33%

Is��PPS��your��home��district?
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What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

African��American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other��African

Other��Black

Caribbean��Islands

Other��Black

American��Indian/Alaska��Native

Alaska��Native

Burns��Paiute��Tribe

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Coos,��Lower��Umpqua
&��Siuslaw��Indians

Confederated��Tribes��of��Warm��Springs

Coquille��Indian��Tribe

Cow��Creek��Band��of��Umpqua��Tribe��of��Indians

Klamath��Tribes

Other��American��Indian��Tribe/Nation

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Grand��Ronde
Community��of��Oregon

Confederated��Tribes��of��Siletz��Indians

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Umatilla��Indian
Reservation��Indians

Native/Indigenous��to��Canada

Asian

Asian��Indian

Burmese

Cambodian

Chinese

Filipino

Hmong

Japanese

Karen

Korean

Laotian

Mien

Nepali

Thai

Tibetan

Vietnamese

Other��Asian

Total��Students: 45

9%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2%

0%

0%

4%

4%

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2%

0%

13%

0%

2%

2%

4%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2%

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%

7%

0%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��will ��exceed��100%.)

American��Indian/Alaska��Native��(continued)
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